

**Electricity Case No. 166/2019**

Present:- Sri Deepto Ghosh, ADJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar.

Order No. **14** dated **29.07.2024**

Today is fixed for E.R of W.A.

No E.R of W.A is received. Comply with the previous order dt. 18.05.24 at once.

To **18.02.2025** for E.R of W.A.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-

Judge Electricity Court  
Coochbehar

Sd/-

Judge Electricity Court  
Coochbehar

J.O Code:- WB00841